Data Sheet
1
FortiAIOps
FortiAIOps simplifies LAN and WAN network management
and leverages artificial intelligence with machine learning for
enhanced network operations.
FortiAIOps delivers a simple and easy means to manage a Fortinet networking stack (FortiAP,
FortiSwitch, FortiGate, and FortiExtender). Network monitoring functionality gives visibility

9
FortiAIOps Data Sheet
Ordering Information
FortiAIOps offers subscriptions for Monitoring, AI Insights, or SD-WAN.  For Monitoring or AI Insights, licensing is by number of
extension devices (FortiSwitch or FortiAP), for SD-WAN licensing is by FortiGate devices. A bundle of both Monitoring and AI
Insights is available as well.
VM Service Categories SKU Description
FortiAIOps Monitoring FC1-10-AOVMS-668-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring subscription for 25 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC2-10-AOVMS-668-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring subscription for 500 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC3-10-AOVMS-668-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring subscription for 2000 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC4-10-AOVMS-668-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring subscription for 10000 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FortiAIOps Monitoring and
AI Insights Bundle
FC1-10-AOVMS-670-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring and AI Insights subscription BUNDLE for 25 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC2-10-AOVMS-670-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring and AI Insights subscription BUNDLE for 500 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC3-10-AOVMS-670-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring and AI Insights subscription BUNDLE for 2000 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC4-10-AOVMS-670-01-DD FortiAIOps Monitoring and AI Insights subscription BUNDLE for 10000 extension device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FortiAIOps SD-WAN FC1-10-AOVMS-671-01-DD FortiAIOps SD-WAN subscription for 25 FortiGate device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC2-10-AOVMS-671-01-DD FortiAIOps SD-WAN subscription for 500 FortiGate device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC3-10-AOVMS-671-01-DD FortiAIOps SD-WAN subscription for 2000 FortiGate device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
FC4-10-AOVMS-671-01-DD FortiAIOps SD-WAN subscription for 10000 FortiGate device. Includes FortiCare Premium.
Appliance and Service
Categories
SKU Description
FortiAIOps-100G FAO-100G FortiAIOps-100G appliance, 4x 2.5 GE RJ45 ports, 1x RJ45 Serial Console port, 1x 3.84 TB SSD Storage.
FC-10-AO1HG-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FortiAIOps-500G FAO-500G 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1x RJ45 Serial Console port, 2x 1.92 TB SSD, 4x 3.5 in. 4 TB Storage.
FC-10-A500G-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FortiAIOps Monitoring FC1-10-AIOHR-673-01-DD FortiAIOps Appliance Monitoring subscription for 25 extension device.
FC2-10-AIOHR-673-01-DD FortiAIOps Appliance Monitoring subscription for 500 extension device.
FC3-10-AIOHR-673-01-DD FortiAIOps Appliance Monitoring subscription for 2000 extension device.
FC4-10-AIOHR-673-01-DD FortiAIOps Appliance Monitoring subscription for 10000 extension device.
FortiAIOps Monitoring and AI
Insights Bundle
FC1-10-AIOHR-1087-01-DD FortiAIOps Appliance Monitoring and AI Insights subscription BUNDLE for 25 extension device.
FC2-10-AIOHR-1087-01-DD FortiAIOps Appliance Monitoring and AI Insights subscription BUNDLE for 500 extension device.